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WISKA UK LTD
Unit 7, Hurling Way, St Columb Major Business Park, 
St Columb Major, Cornwall, TR9 6SX

 +44 (0)1208 816062  +44 (0)1208 816708
info@wiska.co.uk • www.wiska.co.uk

Tails Kit
Providing a solution’
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WISKA                    17th EDITION
AMENDMENT 3 WIRING SOLUTION

The new WISKA                    TAILS KITS
provide a solution for the wiring of the new 
Amendment 3 compliant consumer units

                  

x

Vibration resistant

IP68, Halogen free

Blanking plug included if
earth cable not required

All incoming metre tails
through one entry to prevent
‘eddy’ currents

High temperature 
960°C degree VO material
available on request

Plastic & metal gland acceptable

Strain relief
(according to 
IET 526.6)

Suitable for M40
2 x 25mm² /

1 x 16mm² cables

Suitable for M32
2 x 16mm² /

1 x 10mm² cables

1 x flat cable
up to 16mm²

2 x 2.5mm² flat cables

IP66 960°C

EMT-F QUIXX cable entry
Kit includes: 8 x 20mm,

3 x 25mm 3 x 32mm

S

Insert Option

Flat cable option

M40 gland available with 
adpator for M32 entries
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IP68 Plastic cable gland LSF c/w multiple insert, locknut and blanking insert

TKE/P 32 ESKV 32/MFD 2 x 16mm² + 1 x 16mm²

TKE/P 40 ESKV 40/MFD 2 x 25mm² + 1 x 16mm²

DescriptionWISKA No.

1

1

Trade Price

£4.83

£7.33

WISKA                    17th EDITION
AMENDMENT 3 WIRING SOLUTION

TKE/P 40/RD ESKV 40/MFD 2 x 25mm² + 1 x 16mm² + KEM (adaptor) 1 £9.77

TKE/P 32/FFD/10-16 ESKV 32/FFD for 10-16mm² flat cable 1 £3.67

Insert material: EPDM

TKE/P 20/FFD/1-1.5 ESKV 20/FFD for 1-1.5mm² flat cable

TKE/P 20/FFD/2.5-4 ESKV 20/FFD for 2.5-4mm² flat cable

1

1

£1.92

£1.92

TKE/P 25/FFD/6 ESKV 25/FFD for 1 x 6mm² flat cable

TKE/P 25/FFD/02/2.5 ESKV 25/FFD for 2 x 2.5mm² flat cable

1

1

£2.21

£2.21

IP68 Plastic cable gland LSF c/w multiple insert, locknut, blanking insert & adaptor

IP68 Plastic cable gland LSF c/w flat cable insert & locknut

DescriptionWISKA No. Trade Price

DescriptionWISKA No. Trade Price

Insert material: EPDM

Insert material: EPDM
ESKV MFD BS EMUG

ESKV MFD BS EMUG KEM

ESKV FFD EMUG

IP68 Brass cable gland LSF c/w multiple insert, locknut and blanking insert

TKE/B 32 EMSKV 32/MFD 2 x 16mm² + 1 x 16mm²

TKE/B 40 EMSKV 40/MFD 2 x 25mm² + 1 x 16mm²

DescriptionWISKA No.

1

1

Trade Price

£11.23

£16.68

TKE/B 40/RD EMSKV 40/MFD 2 x 25mm² + 1 x 16mm² + KEM (adaptor) 1 £18.75

TKE/B 32/FFD/10-16 EMSKV 32/FFD for 10-16mm² flat cable 1 £10.85

Insert material: EPDM

TKE/B 20/FFD/1-1.5 EMSKV 20/FFD for 1-1.5mm² flat cable

TKE/B 20/FFD/2.5-4 EMSKV 20/FFD for 2.5-4mm² flat cable

1

1

£3.53

£3.53

TKE/B 25/FFD/6 EMSKV 25/FFD for 1 x 6mm² flat cable

TKE/B 25/FFD/02/2.5 EMSKV 25/FFD for 2 x 2.5mm² flat cable

1

1

£5.68

£5.68

IP68 Brass cable gland LSF c/w multiple insert, locknut, blanking insert & adaptor

IP68 Brass cable gland LSF c/w flat cable insert & locknut

DescriptionWISKA No. Trade Price

DescriptionWISKA No. Trade Price

Insert material: EPDM

Insert material: EPDM
EMSKV MFD BS EMMU

EMSKV MFD BS EMMU MEM

EMSKV FFD EMMU

Discount Category 3

TLC
Highlight

TLC
Highlight

TLC
Highlight

TLC
Highlight

TLC
Highlight

TLC
Highlight

TLC
Highlight
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WISKA                    17th EDITION
AMENDMENT 3 WIRING SOLUTION

Light 
Grey Black White Red Dark

Grey

GLP M12 99719 99718 9 3 - 7 10/10

GLP M16 99716 99717 99816 9 4,5 - 10 10/10

GLP M20+ 10100613 10100612 10100611 99820 10 *6.2-14 (2 bar) 10/10

GLP M20+RDE 10100635 10100636 10100637

99825

10 4 - 14 10/10

GLP M25 99704 99705 99706 10 9 - 17 10/10

GLP M32 99708 99709 12 13 - 21 10/10

GLP M40 99710 99711 12 16 - 28 5/5

GLP M50 99712 99713 14 21 - 35 5/5

GLP M63 99714 99715 15 34 - 48 5/5

10100614

10100638

£7.00

£7.00

£5.90

£9.25

£11.50

£24.50

£26.00

£37.50

£47.00

99707

* 6.2mm-7.5mm = 2 bar: 7.5mm-14mm= 5 bar

WISKA No. Trade Price

Cable Gland Packs

Economy Contractor Kit

EWISKASPRINT

WISKA No.

1

Trade Price

£74.50

SPRINT KIT contains:
8 x ESKV M20+ red glands
8 x ESKV M20+ grey glands
24 x ESKV M20+ white glands
12 x ESKV M20+ black glands
5 x RDE M20
10 x FFD 20/01/510
3 x MFD 20/03/040
8 x EMUG M20+ red locknuts
8 x EMUG M20+ grey locknuts
24 x EMUG M20+ white locknuts
12 x EMUG M20+ black locknuts

Clamping range 6.2 - 14mm

ONLY ONE GLAND REQUIRED!

Vibration resistant Gasket not required
from M12-M32
to reach IP68

Strain relief

IP68 Halogen free

One Gland, One Solution

QUIXX KIT - Membrane Grommet, IP66 960°C

EMT-F KIT

WISKA No.

1

Trade Price

£10.82

QUIXX KIT contains:
8 x EMT-F 20
3 x EMT-F 25
3 x EMT-F 32

TLC
Highlight

TLC
Highlight



TKE/P/RD includes:
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WISKA                    17th EDITION
AMENDMENT 3 WIRING SOLUTION

WISKA’s                   flat cable glands 
offer full protection for all twin and earth 
cables from 1.0mm² to 16mm².         

Suitable for M40
2 x 25mm² /

1 x 16mm² cables

Suitable for M32
2 x 16mm² /

1 x 10mm² cables

The new WISKA                   Tails kit provides a 
solution for the wiring of  the new Amendment 3 
compliant consumer units. 

Utilising their unique inserts, used in either 
plastic or brass glands (including a fire retardant 
option), they allow metre tails and earth wire to 
be installed through one insert, providing cable 
retention, no eddy currents, and whilst being 
mindful to maintain the appropriate fire integrity 
of  the board.                

                 

Tails Kit Glands
2 x 25mm² tails, 1 x 16mm² earthCable entry sizes suitable for:

(knockout sizes specified as of  08/05/2015)

Hager

Consumer Unit Plastic Brass
M32 M40Manufacturer

Proteus
CPN Cudis
Lewden
Contactum
BG
Schneider
Hamilton

M40

Wylex
Crabtree
MK

M32

Flat cable inserts for glands

1 x flat cable
up to 16mm²

          
1mm

Twin & Earth
Plastic BrassSize

1.5mm
2.5mm
4mm
6mm
10mm
16mm
2 x 2.5mm

Cable sizes suitable for flat cable inserts to maintain IP66 and strain relief

(cable sizes vary depending on manufacturer)

TKE/P 20/1-1.5

TKE/P 20/1-1.5

TKE/P 20/2.5-4

TKE/P 20/2.5-4

TKE/P 25/6

TKE/P 32/10-16

TKE/P 32/10-16

TKE/P 25/2 X 2.5

TKE/B 20/1-1.5

TKE/B 20/1-1.5

TKE/B 20/2.5-4

TKE/B 20/2.5-4

TKE/B 25/6

TKE/B 32/10-16

TKE/B 32/10-16

TKE/B 25/2 X 2.5

WISKA
clamping range

5.3mm H x 9.8mm L

5.3mm H x 9.8mm L

7.0mm H x 13.0mm L

7.0mm H x 13.0mm L

8.8mm H x 17mm L

9.8mm H x 19.7mm L

9.8mm H x 19.7mm L

7.0mm H x 13.0mm L

Insert Code
(not sold seperatly)

10105346

10105346

10101192

10101192

10105347

10105348

10105348

NEW

2 x 2.5mm² flat cables

WISKA                   SOLUTION

Plastic Cable Gland

Material M32

TKE/P 40/RD

M40

TKE/P 40

Kit includes: Gland, blind plug, 
MFD, lock nut & adaptor

Kit includes: Gland, blind plug, 
MFD & lock nut

Brass Cable Gland
TKE/B 40/RD TKE/B 40

Kit includes: Gland, blind plug, 
MFD, lock nut & adaptor

Kit includes: Gland, blind plug, 
MFD & lock nut

EMT-F
Fire retardant grommet
(additional cable retention required)

EMT-F KIT EMT-F KIT

Kit includes: 
8 x 20mm, 3 x 25mm, 3 x 32mm

Kit includes: 
8 x 20mm, 3 x 25mm, 3 x 32mm

Subject to modifications and amendments. UL 94 VO versions available on request

TKE/B/RD includes:

TKE/P includes:

TKE/B includes:

ESKV KEM MFD BS EMUG ESKV MFD BS EMUG

ESKV MEM MFD BS EMMU ESKV MFD BS EMMU


